
14 November 2020 - 13:06

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 1: SAGE PAINTING MAX LEES CLASSIC - 900m

Official
Finish Time

0:51.77
(0:11.62)

0:40.15
(0:10.85)

0:29.30
(0:10.89)

0:18.40
(0:10.86)

0:07.53
(0:07.53)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:12.46)(0:11.11)(0:11.19)(0:11.09)(0:08.38)600m600mJeff Penza

905.20:34.760:54.150:54.23 [10]0:41.77 [10]0:30.66 [10]0:19.47 [10]0:08.38 [10]0:11.0968.89LANKS310

(0:11.68)(0:10.78)(0:11.03)(0:11.04)(0:08.68)200m200mCejay Graham

905.50:33.490:53.170:53.21 [9]0:41.53 [9]0:30.75 [11]0:19.72 [11]0:08.68 [11]0:10.7868.45SEETHING SEB49

(0:11.94)(0:11.09)(0:10.91)(0:11.24)(0:07.53)400m600mAmelia Denby

905.70:33.940:52.610:52.71 [8]0:40.77 [7]0:29.68 [6]0:18.77 [4]0:07.53 [1]0:10.9175.88ONE STEP AHEAD118

(0:11.76)(0:10.89)(0:10.86)(0:10.96)(0:08.13)400m600mRobbie Dolan

904.90:33.510:52.580:52.60 [7]0:40.84 [8]0:29.95 [8]0:19.09 [7]0:08.13 [6]0:10.8669.56CARARTIE77

(0:11.58)(0:10.86)(0:10.85)(0:10.66)(0:08.13)600m600mRegan Bayliss

903.30:33.290:51.990:52.08 [6]0:40.50 [5]0:29.64 [4]0:18.79 [5]0:08.13 [7]0:10.6670.51COLLIER BAY86

(0:11.35)(0:10.76)(0:10.77)(0:10.88)(0:08.25)200m600mKoby Jennings

903.10:32.880:51.970:52.01 [5]0:40.66 [6]0:29.90 [7]0:19.13 [8]0:08.25 [9]0:10.7668.94SUPER HOT55

(0:11.72)(0:10.70)(0:10.84)(0:10.94)(0:07.86)200m600mAaron Bullock

907.10:33.260:51.950:52.06 [4]0:40.34 [4]0:29.64 [5]0:18.80 [6]0:07.86 [4]0:10.7072.813BABY WONG14

(0:11.57)(0:10.87)(0:10.94)(0:10.57)(0:07.89)600m600mTommy Berry

901.10:33.380:51.790:51.84 [3]0:40.27 [3]0:29.40 [3]0:18.46 [2]0:07.89 [5]0:10.5771.02PIPPA CHARLOTTE123

(0:11.68)(0:10.88)(0:10.90)(0:10.61)(0:07.79)600m600mJason Collett

905.80:33.460:51.790:51.86 [2]0:40.18 [2]0:29.30 [1]0:18.40 [1]0:07.79 [3]0:10.6171.23SNOWDROP142

(0:11.62)(0:10.77)(0:10.81)(0:10.80)(0:07.77)200m600mRachel King

906.20:33.200:51.710:51.77 [1]0:40.15 [1]0:29.38 [2]0:18.57 [3]0:07.77 [2]0:10.7770.67SLIDERS131

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Conexy (2), Crystal's Legacy (9), Mezinjit (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 13:06

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 1: SAGE PAINTING MAX LEES CLASSIC - 900m

Official
Finish Time

0:51.77
(0:11.62)

0:40.15
(0:10.85)

0:29.30
(0:10.89)

0:18.40
(0:10.86)

0:07.53
(0:07.53)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:13.19)(0:11.55)(0:11.09)(0:11.00)(0:08.25)600m600mLouise Day

906.70:35.830:55.030:55.08 [11]0:41.89 [11]0:30.34 [9]0:19.25 [9]0:08.25 [8]0:11.0068.211BIG GIFT611

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Conexy (2), Crystal's Legacy (9), Mezinjit (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 13:41

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 2: TAB HIGHWAY HANDICAP - 1300m

1:05.26
(0:11.68)

0:53.57
(0:11.70)

0:41.87
(0:11.63)

0:30.24
(0:11.48)

0:18.76
(0:10.78)

0:07.97
(0:07.97)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.47)(0:11.69)(0:11.56)(0:11.52)(0:11.46)(0:08.46)1000m1000mAndrew Gibbons

1312.20:35.271:06.16 [12]0:54.69 [14]0:43.00 [13]0:31.44 [13]0:19.92 [13]0:08.46 [14]0:11.4666.517BRAVE ENOUGH910

(0:11.81)(0:11.70)(0:11.63)(0:11.48)(0:10.68)(0:08.08)1000m1000mCejay Graham

1307.10:36.461:05.38 [2]0:53.57 [1]0:41.87 [1]0:30.24 [1]0:18.76 [1]0:08.08 [3]0:10.6870.016LORD HERON29

(0:11.36)(0:11.37)(0:11.47)(0:11.54)(0:11.47)(0:08.41)200m200mAaron Bullock

1304.90:35.251:05.62 [5]0:54.26 [10]0:42.89 [12]0:31.42 [12]0:19.88 [12]0:08.41 [11]0:11.3666.010STAR OF O'REILLY58

(0:11.45)(0:11.26)(0:11.58)(0:11.66)(0:11.60)(0:08.44)400m1000mRobbie Dolan

1305.20:34.831:05.99 [10]0:54.54 [12]0:43.28 [15]0:31.70 [15]0:20.04 [14]0:08.44 [12]0:11.2665.49NAPOLI187

(0:11.63)(0:11.59)(0:11.54)(0:11.51)(0:11.15)(0:08.15)1000m1000mSam Clipperton

1304.60:35.481:05.57 [4]0:53.94 [4]0:42.35 [6]0:30.81 [6]0:19.30 [6]0:08.15 [5]0:11.1567.61THE SNOOPERSTAR76

(0:11.55)(0:11.62)(0:11.61)(0:11.47)(0:11.04)(0:07.97)1000m1000mLuke Cumberland

1305.40:35.841:05.26 [1]0:53.71 [2]0:42.09 [2]0:30.48 [4]0:19.01 [4]0:07.97 [1]0:11.0468.07CECILIA145

(0:11.25)(0:11.54)(0:11.46)(0:11.58)(0:11.42)(0:08.69)200m200mBrock Ryan

1313.10:34.771:05.94 [9]0:54.69 [15]0:43.15 [14]0:31.69 [14]0:20.11 [15]0:08.69 [15]0:11.2566.219CRACKERJACK KENNY154

(0:11.35)(0:11.74)(0:11.54)(0:11.67)(0:11.33)(0:08.24)1000m800mLouise Day

1309.60:35.011:05.87 [8]0:54.52 [11]0:42.78 [10]0:31.24 [11]0:19.57 [9]0:08.24 [8]0:11.3366.56MONICA'S STAR83

(0:11.59)(0:11.55)(0:11.47)(0:11.52)(0:11.28)(0:08.34)1000m1000mTim Clark

1305.80:35.091:05.75 [6]0:54.16 [8]0:42.61 [9]0:31.14 [9]0:19.62 [10]0:08.34 [10]0:11.2865.94NORTHERN KNIGHT62

(0:11.26)(0:11.63)(0:11.55)(0:11.69)(0:11.16)(0:08.15)1000m1000mTommy Berry

1310.00:35.091:05.44 [3]0:54.18 [9]0:42.55 [8]0:31.00 [8]0:19.31 [7]0:08.15 [6]0:11.1667.23KING'S TRUST121

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Cock Match (3), Northern Lights (13), Ficsmm Dave (17), Free Rider (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 13:41

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 2: TAB HIGHWAY HANDICAP - 1300m

1:05.26
(0:11.68)

0:53.57
(0:11.70)

0:41.87
(0:11.63)

0:30.24
(0:11.48)

0:18.76
(0:10.78)

0:07.97
(0:07.97)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:12.49)(0:11.80)(0:11.65)(0:11.51)(0:10.81)(0:08.14)1000m1000mThomas Stockdale

1313.50:39.331:06.40 [15]0:53.91 [3]0:42.11 [3]0:30.46 [3]0:18.95 [3]0:08.14 [4]0:10.8171.611YULONG KNIGHT115

(0:12.02)(0:11.77)(0:11.54)(0:11.48)(0:11.11)(0:08.25)1000m1000mKathy O'Hara

1311.30:36.921:06.17 [13]0:54.15 [7]0:42.38 [7]0:30.84 [7]0:19.36 [8]0:08.25 [9]0:11.1166.915SHOW ME THE HONEY414

(0:12.08)(0:11.96)(0:11.70)(0:11.48)(0:10.88)(0:08.06)1000m800mReece Jones

1313.00:37.091:06.16 [11]0:54.08 [6]0:42.12 [4]0:30.42 [2]0:18.94 [2]0:08.06 [2]0:10.8868.814WHAT THE FUSS1013

(0:11.76)(0:11.81)(0:11.59)(0:11.53)(0:11.25)(0:08.45)1000m1000mRobert Thompson

1312.90:35.801:06.39 [14]0:54.63 [13]0:42.82 [11]0:31.23 [10]0:19.70 [11]0:08.45 [13]0:11.2566.818FORBIDDEN PALACE1912

(0:11.80)(0:11.68)(0:11.55)(0:11.61)(0:10.97)(0:08.16)1000m1000mJake Pracey-Holmes

1307.10:36.241:05.77 [7]0:53.97 [5]0:42.29 [5]0:30.74 [5]0:19.13 [5]0:08.16 [7]0:10.9768.38ANNIE'S STREET1611

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Cock Match (3), Northern Lights (13), Ficsmm Dave (17), Free Rider (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 13:41

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 2: TAB HIGHWAY HANDICAP - 1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:17.64
(1:17.64)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:12.11)1000m1000mAndrew Gibbons

1312.20:35.271:18.211:18.27 [10]0:11.4666.517BRAVE ENOUGH910

(0:12.95)1000m1000mCejay Graham

1307.10:36.461:18.191:18.33 [9]0:10.6870.016LORD HERON29

(0:12.52)200m200mAaron Bullock

1304.90:35.251:18.061:18.14 [8]0:11.3666.010STAR OF O'REILLY58

(0:12.12)400m1000mRobbie Dolan

1305.20:34.831:18.051:18.11 [7]0:11.2665.49NAPOLI187

(0:12.26)1000m1000mSam Clipperton

1304.60:35.481:17.851:17.83 [6]0:11.1567.61THE SNOOPERSTAR76

(0:12.67)1000m1000mLuke Cumberland

1305.40:35.841:17.831:17.93 [5]0:11.0468.07CECILIA145

(0:11.98)200m200mBrock Ryan

1313.10:34.771:17.801:17.92 [4]0:11.2566.219CRACKERJACK KENNY154

(0:11.92)1000m800mLouise Day

1309.60:35.011:17.761:17.79 [3]0:11.3366.56MONICA'S STAR83

(0:11.95)1000m1000mTim Clark

1305.80:35.091:17.611:17.70 [2]0:11.2865.94NORTHERN KNIGHT62

(0:12.20)1000m1000mTommy Berry

1310.00:35.091:17.561:17.64 [1]0:11.1667.23KING'S TRUST121

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Cock Match (3), Northern Lights (13), Ficsmm Dave (17), Free Rider (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 13:41

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 2: TAB HIGHWAY HANDICAP - 1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:17.64
(1:17.64)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:15.04)1000m1000mThomas Stockdale

1313.50:39.331:21.141:21.44 [15]0:10.8171.611YULONG KNIGHT115

(0:13.13)1000m1000mKathy O'Hara

1311.30:36.921:19.251:19.30 [14]0:11.1166.915SHOW ME THE HONEY414

(0:13.05)1000m800mReece Jones

1313.00:37.091:19.101:19.21 [13]0:10.8868.814WHAT THE FUSS1013

(0:12.23)1000m1000mRobert Thompson

1312.90:35.801:18.551:18.62 [12]0:11.2566.818FORBIDDEN PALACE1912

(0:12.76)1000m1000mJake Pracey-Holmes

1307.10:36.241:18.511:18.53 [11]0:10.9768.38ANNIE'S STREET1611

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Cock Match (3), Northern Lights (13), Ficsmm Dave (17), Free Rider (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 14:16

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 3: SENPOS POINT OF SALE BENCHMARK 88 HANDICAP - 1850m

1:30.94
(0:11.23)

1:19.71
(0:11.93)

1:07.78
(0:13.08)

0:54.69
(0:12.89)

0:41.79
(0:12.99)

0:28.80
(0:12.33)

0:16.46
(0:16.46)

Field Times

400m600m800m1000m1200m1400m1600mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.23)(0:11.79)(0:12.97)(0:12.99)(0:13.07)(0:12.36)(0:16.57)400m400mTim Clark

1861.00:35.691:30.98 [2]1:19.75 [2]1:07.96 [2]0:54.99 [2]0:42.00 [2]0:28.93 [2]0:16.57 [2]0:11.2365.56VADIYANN710

(0:11.16)(0:11.87)(0:12.71)(0:12.87)(0:13.13)(0:12.54)(0:16.71)400m400mTom Sherry

1863.30:35.491:30.99 [3]1:19.83 [3]1:07.96 [2]0:55.25 [3]0:42.38 [3]0:29.25 [3]0:16.71 [3]0:11.1666.03TIME RAID109

(0:11.44)(0:11.90)(0:12.63)(0:12.78)(0:12.93)(0:12.69)(0:17.18)400m400mBrenton Avdulla

1867.80:35.161:31.55 [8]1:20.11 [5]1:08.21 [4]0:55.58 [6]0:42.80 [6]0:29.87 [8]0:17.18 [7]0:11.4464.99HOUSE OF CARTIER58

(0:11.18)(0:11.90)(0:12.69)(0:12.96)(0:13.10)(0:12.32)(0:17.72)400m400mJames McDonald

1856.60:34.521:31.87 [10]1:20.69 [10]1:08.79 [10]0:56.10 [10]0:43.14 [9]0:30.04 [9]0:17.72 [10]0:11.1865.410MONGOLIAN WOLF27

(0:10.98)(0:11.85)(0:12.64)(0:12.87)(0:13.13)(0:12.64)(0:17.46)400m200mThomas Stockdale

1864.90:34.331:31.57 [9]1:20.59 [9]1:08.74 [9]0:56.10 [9]0:43.23 [10]0:30.10 [10]0:17.46 [9]0:10.9867.711MATOWI16

(0:11.23)(0:11.93)(0:13.09)(0:12.90)(0:12.99)(0:12.34)(0:16.46)400m400mRegan Bayliss

1858.40:35.141:30.94 [1]1:19.71 [1]1:07.78 [1]0:54.69 [1]0:41.79 [1]0:28.80 [1]0:16.46 [1]0:11.2365.45BOBBY DEE95

(0:11.21)(0:11.86)(0:12.62)(0:12.90)(0:13.08)(0:12.63)(0:17.22)400m400mSam Clipperton

1864.10:34.411:31.52 [7]1:20.31 [7]1:08.45 [7]0:55.83 [8]0:42.93 [8]0:29.85 [7]0:17.22 [8]0:11.2167.08OPACITY34

(0:10.92)(0:11.90)(0:12.74)(0:12.91)(0:13.12)(0:12.55)(0:17.16)400m400mTommy Berry

1862.40:34.131:31.30 [6]1:20.38 [8]1:08.48 [8]0:55.74 [7]0:42.83 [7]0:29.71 [6]0:17.16 [6]0:10.9267.97ACROSS DUBAI83

(0:11.15)(0:11.86)(0:12.78)(0:12.94)(0:13.06)(0:12.58)(0:16.89)400m200mNash Rawiller

1856.80:34.171:31.26 [5]1:20.11 [6]1:08.25 [6]0:55.47 [4]0:42.53 [4]0:29.47 [4]0:16.89 [4]0:11.1565.41FORTRESS COMMAND62

(0:11.20)(0:11.76)(0:12.70)(0:12.89)(0:13.10)(0:12.56)(0:16.98)200m200mJason Collett

1861.60:34.301:31.19 [4]1:19.99 [4]1:08.23 [5]0:55.53 [5]0:42.64 [5]0:29.54 [5]0:16.98 [5]0:11.1565.74LAURE ME IN41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Spanish Point (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 14:16

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 3: SENPOS POINT OF SALE BENCHMARK 88 HANDICAP - 1850m

Official
Finish Time

1:54.28
(0:11.94)

1:42.34
(1:42.34)

Field Times

Finish200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:12.81)(0:11.65)400m400mTim Clark

1861.00:35.691:55.431:55.44 [10]1:42.63 [6]0:11.2365.56VADIYANN710

(0:12.86)(0:11.47)400m400mTom Sherry

1863.30:35.491:55.241:55.32 [9]1:42.46 [3]0:11.1666.03TIME RAID109

(0:11.83)(0:11.89)400m400mBrenton Avdulla

1867.80:35.161:55.191:55.27 [8]1:43.44 [10]0:11.4464.99HOUSE OF CARTIER58

(0:12.04)(0:11.30)400m400mJames McDonald

1856.60:34.521:55.141:55.21 [7]1:43.17 [9]0:11.1865.410MONGOLIAN WOLF27

(0:12.12)(0:11.23)400m200mThomas Stockdale

1864.90:34.331:54.841:54.92 [6]1:42.80 [7]0:10.9867.711MATOWI16

(0:12.45)(0:11.46)400m400mRegan Bayliss

1858.40:35.141:54.801:54.85 [5]1:42.40 [2]0:11.2365.45BOBBY DEE95

(0:11.90)(0:11.30)400m400mSam Clipperton

1864.10:34.411:54.691:54.72 [4]1:42.82 [8]0:11.2167.08OPACITY34

(0:11.98)(0:11.23)400m400mTommy Berry

1862.40:34.131:54.411:54.51 [3]1:42.53 [4]0:10.9267.97ACROSS DUBAI83

(0:11.74)(0:11.28)400m200mNash Rawiller

1856.80:34.171:54.261:54.28 [2]1:42.54 [5]0:11.1565.41FORTRESS COMMAND62

(0:11.95)(0:11.15)200m200mJason Collett

1861.60:34.301:54.221:54.29 [1]1:42.34 [1]0:11.1565.74LAURE ME IN41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Spanish Point (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 14:50

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 4: GUARDIAN SAFETY SOLUTIONS 3YO & 4YO BENCHMARK 72
HANDICAP - 1200m

Official
Finish Time

1:10.96
(0:11.83)

0:59.13
(0:11.39)

0:47.73
(0:11.41)

0:36.32
(0:11.84)

0:24.47
(0:11.15)

0:13.32
(0:13.32)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.79)(0:11.29)(0:11.52)(0:11.68)(0:11.27)(0:13.96)800m800mReece Jones

1211.40:34.601:11.481:11.51 [10]0:59.72 [11]0:48.43 [10]0:36.91 [9]0:25.23 [8]0:13.96 [9]0:11.2766.57ANETHOLE1510

(0:11.67)(0:11.13)(0:11.38)(0:11.48)(0:11.38)(0:14.39)200m200mLouise Day

1208.40:34.181:11.361:11.43 [9]0:59.76 [12]0:48.63 [12]0:37.25 [13]0:25.77 [13]0:14.39 [12]0:11.1367.410SUPERIUM19

(0:11.73)(0:11.22)(0:11.46)(0:11.48)(0:11.26)(0:14.17)200m800mCejay Graham

1208.90:34.411:11.321:11.32 [8]0:59.59 [9]0:48.37 [8]0:36.91 [8]0:25.43 [10]0:14.17 [10]0:11.2267.05ISALUTE178

(0:11.70)(0:10.86)(0:11.40)(0:11.65)(0:11.35)(0:14.23)200m200mNash Rawiller

1203.40:33.961:11.201:11.19 [7]0:59.49 [7]0:48.63 [13]0:37.23 [12]0:25.58 [11]0:14.23 [11]0:10.8668.516DARLEB77

(0:12.20)(0:11.40)(0:11.41)(0:11.85)(0:11.15)(0:13.32)800m800mJoshua Parr

1206.80:35.011:11.171:11.33 [6]0:59.13 [1]0:47.73 [1]0:36.32 [1]0:24.47 [1]0:13.32 [1]0:11.1571.314LET IT POUR116

(0:11.64)(0:11.07)(0:11.49)(0:11.65)(0:11.35)(0:13.94)200m200mJason Collett

1204.20:34.201:11.121:11.14 [5]0:59.50 [8]0:48.43 [9]0:36.94 [10]0:25.29 [9]0:13.94 [8]0:11.0766.03ST COVET'S SPIRIT65

(0:11.77)(0:11.26)(0:11.49)(0:11.64)(0:11.45)(0:13.39)200m800mAaron Bullock

1204.70:34.521:10.981:11.00 [4]0:59.23 [3]0:47.97 [3]0:36.48 [3]0:24.84 [3]0:13.39 [2]0:11.2666.813PANDANO34

(0:11.72)(0:11.09)(0:11.43)(0:11.66)(0:11.39)(0:13.67)200m800mTommy Berry

1204.50:34.241:10.971:10.96 [3]0:59.24 [4]0:48.15 [6]0:36.72 [6]0:25.06 [6]0:13.67 [5]0:11.0968.21DEFERENCE123

(0:11.85)(0:11.33)(0:11.48)(0:11.63)(0:11.12)(0:13.59)800m800mJames McDonald

1207.80:34.661:10.951:11.00 [2]0:59.15 [2]0:47.82 [2]0:36.34 [2]0:24.71 [2]0:13.59 [3]0:11.1267.98SURREAL STEP52

(0:11.75)(0:11.10)(0:11.45)(0:11.58)(0:11.24)(0:13.94)200m200mTim Clark

1209.70:34.301:10.911:11.06 [1]0:59.31 [5]0:48.21 [7]0:36.76 [7]0:25.18 [7]0:13.94 [7]0:11.1067.66BRING THE RANSOM101

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Stolen Jade (14), Shadow Crush (4), Lord Olympus (8), Mo's Crown (2), Piping Roller (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 14:50

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 4: GUARDIAN SAFETY SOLUTIONS 3YO & 4YO BENCHMARK 72
HANDICAP - 1200m

Official
Finish Time

1:10.96
(0:11.83)

0:59.13
(0:11.39)

0:47.73
(0:11.41)

0:36.32
(0:11.84)

0:24.47
(0:11.15)

0:13.32
(0:13.32)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:12.49)(0:11.65)(0:11.49)(0:11.64)(0:11.30)(0:13.61)800m800mKoby Jennings

1210.50:35.631:12.121:12.18 [13]0:59.69 [10]0:48.04 [5]0:36.55 [4]0:24.91 [5]0:13.61 [4]0:11.3067.411CAFE ROYAL913

(0:12.33)(0:11.35)(0:11.44)(0:11.70)(0:11.19)(0:13.70)800m800mBrock Ryan

1207.00:35.121:11.631:11.71 [12]0:59.38 [6]0:48.03 [4]0:36.59 [5]0:24.89 [4]0:13.70 [6]0:11.1967.94MR POLAR1812

(0:11.79)(0:11.17)(0:11.44)(0:11.41)(0:11.22)(0:14.54)200m800mRachel King

1210.30:34.401:11.551:11.57 [11]0:59.78 [13]0:48.61 [11]0:37.17 [11]0:25.76 [12]0:14.54 [13]0:11.1768.117MOCAMBO1611

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Stolen Jade (14), Shadow Crush (4), Lord Olympus (8), Mo's Crown (2), Piping Roller (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 15:25

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 5: HUNGERFORD HILL BENCHMARK 78 HANDICAP - 1600m

1:25.71
(0:11.40)

1:14.30
(0:11.62)

1:02.68
(0:12.61)

0:50.07
(0:12.90)

0:37.16
(0:12.11)

0:25.05
(0:11.33)

0:13.72
(0:13.72)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:10.87)(0:11.49)(0:12.38)(0:12.76)(0:12.37)(0:11.75)(0:14.87)200m200mThomas Stockdale

1603.80:33.951:26.49 [11]1:15.62 [13]1:04.13 [12]0:51.75 [12]0:38.99 [13]0:26.62 [13]0:14.87 [13]0:10.8767.112OAKFIELD MISSILE210

(0:11.17)(0:11.45)(0:12.42)(0:12.95)(0:12.44)(0:11.80)(0:14.16)200m200mBrock Ryan

1609.20:34.361:26.39 [10]1:15.22 [10]1:03.77 [9]0:51.35 [9]0:38.40 [9]0:25.96 [9]0:14.16 [9]0:11.1765.96GOT UNDERS159

(0:11.17)(0:11.47)(0:12.46)(0:12.92)(0:12.35)(0:11.76)(0:14.13)200m200mNash Rawiller

1605.10:34.471:26.26 [8]1:15.09 [8]1:03.62 [8]0:51.16 [8]0:38.24 [8]0:25.89 [8]0:14.13 [8]0:11.1765.61OCCUPY68

(0:11.39)(0:11.63)(0:12.55)(0:12.91)(0:12.21)(0:11.50)(0:13.76)200m1200mAaron Bullock

1604.50:35.091:25.95 [5]1:14.56 [4]1:02.93 [3]0:50.38 [3]0:37.47 [3]0:25.26 [3]0:13.76 [3]0:11.3965.67CHALMERS77

(0:11.26)(0:11.43)(0:12.47)(0:12.93)(0:12.31)(0:11.65)(0:13.94)200m200mSam Clipperton

1605.50:34.681:25.99 [7]1:14.73 [6]1:03.30 [6]0:50.83 [6]0:37.90 [6]0:25.59 [6]0:13.94 [6]0:11.2665.02CALIFORNIA SALTO146

(0:11.42)(0:11.62)(0:12.61)(0:12.91)(0:12.11)(0:11.33)(0:13.72)1200m1200mCejay Graham

1608.50:35.491:25.72 [2]1:14.30 [1]1:02.68 [1]0:50.07 [1]0:37.16 [1]0:25.05 [1]0:13.72 [1]0:11.3365.84LISDOONVARNA105

(0:11.31)(0:11.37)(0:12.48)(0:12.95)(0:12.29)(0:11.71)(0:13.84)200m200mTommy Berry

1607.30:34.611:25.95 [6]1:14.64 [5]1:03.27 [5]0:50.79 [5]0:37.84 [5]0:25.55 [5]0:13.84 [5]0:11.3166.65PROSPECTUS94

(0:11.37)(0:11.63)(0:12.52)(0:12.94)(0:12.19)(0:11.33)(0:13.73)1200m1200mTim Clark

1607.80:35.151:25.71 [1]1:14.34 [2]1:02.71 [2]0:50.19 [2]0:37.25 [2]0:25.06 [2]0:13.73 [2]0:11.3365.213ULUSABA43

(0:11.25)(0:11.52)(0:12.54)(0:12.95)(0:12.20)(0:11.45)(0:13.83)200m1200mJoshua Parr

1608.90:34.631:25.74 [3]1:14.49 [3]1:02.97 [4]0:50.43 [4]0:37.48 [4]0:25.28 [4]0:13.83 [4]0:11.2566.614SPIRIT RIDGE12

(0:10.93)(0:11.28)(0:12.46)(0:12.95)(0:12.39)(0:11.69)(0:14.05)200m200mTom Sherry

1609.00:33.871:25.75 [4]1:14.82 [7]1:03.54 [7]0:51.08 [7]0:38.13 [7]0:25.74 [7]0:14.05 [7]0:10.9367.59SUPER131

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: On The White Turf (12), Betcha Flying (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 15:25

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 5: HUNGERFORD HILL BENCHMARK 78 HANDICAP - 1600m

1:25.71
(0:11.40)

1:14.30
(0:11.62)

1:02.68
(0:12.61)

0:50.07
(0:12.90)

0:37.16
(0:12.11)

0:25.05
(0:11.33)

0:13.72
(0:13.72)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.13)(0:11.50)(0:12.32)(0:12.93)(0:12.54)(0:11.78)(0:14.87)200m200mRachel King

1609.60:34.351:27.07 [15]1:15.94 [15]1:04.44 [15]0:52.12 [15]0:39.19 [14]0:26.65 [14]0:14.87 [14]0:11.1366.015COMMANDER BELL1715

(0:11.00)(0:11.46)(0:12.27)(0:12.74)(0:12.44)(0:11.83)(0:15.07)200m200mJason Collett

1605.60:34.211:26.81 [14]1:15.81 [14]1:04.35 [14]0:52.08 [14]0:39.34 [15]0:26.90 [15]0:15.07 [15]0:11.0067.116BAANONE314

(0:11.22)(0:11.42)(0:12.42)(0:12.93)(0:12.47)(0:11.76)(0:14.41)200m200mKoby Jennings

1609.50:34.371:26.63 [12]1:15.41 [11]1:03.99 [11]0:51.57 [11]0:38.64 [11]0:26.17 [10]0:14.41 [10]0:11.2266.88GET THE IDEA813

(0:11.19)(0:11.30)(0:12.45)(0:12.84)(0:12.34)(0:11.79)(0:14.47)200m200mLouise Day

1606.10:34.351:26.38 [9]1:15.19 [9]1:03.89 [10]0:51.44 [10]0:38.60 [10]0:26.26 [11]0:14.47 [11]0:11.1966.83PROLETARIAT1112

(0:11.09)(0:11.38)(0:12.37)(0:12.94)(0:12.51)(0:11.75)(0:14.67)200m200mRegan Bayliss

1612.70:33.901:26.71 [13]1:15.62 [12]1:04.24 [13]0:51.87 [13]0:38.93 [12]0:26.42 [12]0:14.67 [12]0:11.0967.711SHADOW FLIGHT1611

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: On The White Turf (12), Betcha Flying (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 15:25

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 5: HUNGERFORD HILL BENCHMARK 78 HANDICAP - 1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:37.41
(1:37.41)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.59)200m200mThomas Stockdale

1603.80:33.951:38.041:38.08 [10]0:10.8767.112OAKFIELD MISSILE210

(0:11.74)200m200mBrock Ryan

1609.20:34.361:38.031:38.13 [9]0:11.1765.96GOT UNDERS159

(0:11.83)200m200mNash Rawiller

1605.10:34.471:38.031:38.09 [8]0:11.1765.61OCCUPY68

(0:12.07)200m1200mAaron Bullock

1604.50:35.091:37.981:38.02 [7]0:11.3965.67CHALMERS77

(0:11.99)200m200mSam Clipperton

1605.50:34.681:37.941:37.98 [6]0:11.2665.02CALIFORNIA SALTO146

(0:12.45)1200m1200mCejay Graham

1608.50:35.491:37.841:38.17 [5]0:11.3365.84LISDOONVARNA105

(0:11.93)200m200mTommy Berry

1607.30:34.611:37.811:37.88 [4]0:11.3166.65PROSPECTUS94

(0:12.15)1200m1200mTim Clark

1607.80:35.151:37.791:37.86 [3]0:11.3365.213ULUSABA43

(0:11.86)200m1200mJoshua Parr

1608.90:34.631:37.501:37.60 [2]0:11.2566.614SPIRIT RIDGE12

(0:11.66)200m200mTom Sherry

1609.00:33.871:37.341:37.41 [1]0:10.9367.59SUPER131

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: On The White Turf (12), Betcha Flying (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 15:25

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 5: HUNGERFORD HILL BENCHMARK 78 HANDICAP - 1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:37.41
(1:37.41)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.72)200m200mRachel King

1609.60:34.351:38.731:38.79 [15]0:11.1366.015COMMANDER BELL1715

(0:11.75)200m200mJason Collett

1605.60:34.211:38.541:38.56 [14]0:11.0067.116BAANONE314

(0:11.73)200m200mKoby Jennings

1609.50:34.371:38.291:38.36 [13]0:11.2266.88GET THE IDEA813

(0:11.86)200m200mLouise Day

1606.10:34.351:38.161:38.24 [12]0:11.1966.83PROLETARIAT1112

(0:11.43)200m200mRegan Bayliss

1612.70:33.901:38.051:38.14 [11]0:11.0967.711SHADOW FLIGHT1611

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: On The White Turf (12), Betcha Flying (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 16:05

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 6: NEW ZEALAND BLOODSTOCK NJC 3YO SPRING STAKES -
1600m

1:23.87
(0:11.38)

1:12.49
(0:11.91)

1:00.57
(0:12.55)

0:48.02
(0:12.17)

0:35.84
(0:11.84)

0:23.99
(0:11.28)

0:12.71
(0:12.71)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.94)(0:11.88)(0:12.67)(0:12.20)(0:11.80)(0:11.31)(0:12.75)1200m1200mBrenton Avdulla

1608.20:37.151:24.55 [-]1:12.61 [-]1:00.73 [-]0:48.06 [-]0:35.86 [-]0:24.06 [-]0:12.75 [-]0:11.3166.06PERFECT RADIANCE910

(0:11.87)(0:12.03)(0:12.50)(0:12.47)(0:12.03)(0:11.28)(0:12.71)1200m1200mAaron Bullock

1609.60:36.581:24.89 [-]1:13.02 [-]1:00.99 [-]0:48.49 [-]0:36.02 [-]0:23.99 [-]0:12.71 [-]0:11.2865.89SHADDY59

(0:11.59)(0:11.70)(0:12.37)(0:12.24)(0:11.82)(0:11.56)(0:13.20)1200m1200mSam Clipperton

1605.30:35.481:24.48 [-]1:12.89 [-]1:01.19 [-]0:48.82 [-]0:36.58 [-]0:24.76 [-]0:13.20 [-]0:11.5665.24LEEWARD128

(0:11.57)(0:11.57)(0:12.16)(0:12.25)(0:11.80)(0:11.65)(0:13.43)400m200mJason Collett

1605.70:35.231:24.43 [-]1:12.86 [-]1:01.29 [-]0:49.13 [-]0:36.88 [-]0:25.08 [-]0:13.43 [-]0:11.5765.15OBVIOUS STEP107

(0:11.62)(0:11.78)(0:12.22)(0:12.24)(0:11.88)(0:11.61)(0:13.26)1200m400mTim Clark

1609.30:35.261:24.61 [-]1:12.99 [-]1:01.21 [-]0:48.99 [-]0:36.75 [-]0:24.87 [-]0:13.26 [-]0:11.6164.68KUKERACHA46

Regan Bayliss

----.--:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--12RED STILETTO115

(0:11.45)(0:11.79)(0:12.23)(0:12.20)(0:11.81)(0:11.59)(0:13.61)200m200mJames McDonald

1610.20:34.981:24.68 [-]1:13.23 [-]1:01.44 [-]0:49.21 [-]0:37.01 [-]0:25.20 [-]0:13.61 [-]0:11.4565.310NAMAZU34

(0:11.66)(0:11.92)(0:12.55)(0:12.18)(0:11.84)(0:11.10)(0:12.90)1200m1200mRobbie Dolan

1605.90:35.691:24.15 [-]1:12.49 [-]1:00.57 [-]0:48.02 [-]0:35.84 [-]0:24.00 [-]0:12.90 [-]0:11.1066.71ELLSBERG23

(0:11.19)(0:11.76)(0:12.18)(0:12.41)(0:11.83)(0:11.73)(0:12.79)200m1200mNash Rawiller

1607.60:35.001:23.89 [-]1:12.70 [-]1:00.94 [-]0:48.76 [-]0:36.35 [-]0:24.52 [-]0:12.79 [-]0:11.1965.77HIGH SUPREMACY72

(0:11.34)(0:11.70)(0:12.45)(0:12.23)(0:11.79)(0:11.46)(0:12.90)200m1200mTommy Berry

1603.90:34.951:23.87 [-]1:12.53 [-]1:00.83 [-]0:48.38 [-]0:36.15 [-]0:24.36 [-]0:12.90 [-]0:11.3465.52THE ELANORA61

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



14 November 2020 - 16:05

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 6: NEW ZEALAND BLOODSTOCK NJC 3YO SPRING STAKES -
1600m

1:23.87
(0:11.38)

1:12.49
(0:11.91)

1:00.57
(0:12.55)

0:48.02
(0:12.17)

0:35.84
(0:11.84)

0:23.99
(0:11.28)

0:12.71
(0:12.71)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:12.19)(0:11.99)(0:12.52)(0:12.37)(0:11.84)(0:11.25)(0:12.81)1200m1200mTom Sherry

1610.50:37.481:24.97 [-]1:12.78 [-]1:00.79 [-]0:48.27 [-]0:35.90 [-]0:24.06 [-]0:12.81 [-]0:11.2566.23REAL PEACE112

(0:11.70)(0:11.74)(0:12.28)(0:12.14)(0:11.76)(0:11.60)(0:13.92)1200m1200mCejay Graham

1611.90:36.171:25.14 [-]1:13.44 [-]1:01.70 [-]0:49.42 [-]0:37.28 [-]0:25.52 [-]0:13.92 [-]0:11.6064.311LUMINOSO811

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 16:05

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 6: NEW ZEALAND BLOODSTOCK NJC 3YO SPRING STAKES -
1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:35.78
(1:35.78)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:13.33)1200m1200mBrenton Avdulla

1608.20:37.151:37.761:37.88 [10]0:11.3166.06PERFECT RADIANCE910

(0:12.68)1200m1200mAaron Bullock

1609.60:36.581:37.491:37.57 [9]0:11.2865.89SHADDY59

(0:12.19)1200m1200mSam Clipperton

1605.30:35.481:36.621:36.67 [8]0:11.5665.24LEEWARD128

(0:12.09)400m200mJason Collett

1605.70:35.231:36.501:36.52 [7]0:11.5765.15OBVIOUS STEP107

(0:11.86)1200m400mTim Clark

1609.30:35.261:36.381:36.47 [6]0:11.6164.68KUKERACHA46

Regan Bayliss

----.--:--.--1:36.36-:--.--12RED STILETTO115

(0:11.74)200m200mJames McDonald

1610.20:34.981:36.341:36.42 [4]0:11.4565.310NAMAZU34

(0:12.11)1200m1200mRobbie Dolan

1605.90:35.691:36.231:36.26 [3]0:11.1066.71ELLSBERG23

(0:12.05)200m1200mNash Rawiller

1607.60:35.001:35.831:35.94 [2]0:11.1965.77HIGH SUPREMACY72

(0:11.91)200m1200mTommy Berry

1603.90:34.951:35.731:35.78 [1]0:11.3465.52THE ELANORA61

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



14 November 2020 - 16:05

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 6: NEW ZEALAND BLOODSTOCK NJC 3YO SPRING STAKES -
1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:35.78
(1:35.78)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:13.30)1200m1200mTom Sherry

1610.50:37.481:38.211:38.27 [12]0:11.2566.23REAL PEACE112

(0:12.73)1200m1200mCejay Graham

1611.90:36.171:37.801:37.87 [11]0:11.6064.311LUMINOSO811

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 16:47

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 7: THE TAB HUNTER - 1300m

1:05.37
(0:10.93)

0:54.44
(0:11.34)

0:43.09
(0:12.26)

0:30.83
(0:11.71)

0:19.11
(0:11.15)

0:07.96
(0:07.96)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.20)(0:11.26)(0:12.21)(0:11.86)(0:11.15)(0:07.96)1000m1000mRachel King

1306.80:34.821:05.64 [3]0:54.44 [1]0:43.18 [2]0:30.97 [2]0:19.11 [1]0:07.96 [1]0:11.1566.917CUBA1010

(0:10.84)(0:11.37)(0:12.12)(0:11.57)(0:11.56)(0:08.72)200m200mTommy Berry

1313.40:33.891:06.18 [12]0:55.34 [11]0:43.97 [11]0:31.85 [11]0:20.28 [11]0:08.72 [13]0:10.8468.713TRUMBULL19

(0:11.14)(0:11.48)(0:12.13)(0:11.77)(0:11.39)(0:08.20)200m200mJason Collett

1309.60:34.181:06.11 [10]0:54.97 [7]0:43.49 [6]0:31.36 [6]0:19.59 [6]0:08.20 [7]0:11.1466.48RANIER38

(0:10.74)(0:11.20)(0:11.89)(0:11.59)(0:11.78)(0:08.85)200m200mBrenton Avdulla

1307.90:33.641:06.05 [9]0:55.31 [10]0:44.11 [12]0:32.22 [13]0:20.63 [14]0:08.85 [14]0:10.7470.918FIESTA87

(0:11.08)(0:11.48)(0:12.15)(0:11.78)(0:11.20)(0:08.11)200m1000mJoshua Parr

1308.10:34.341:05.80 [5]0:54.72 [3]0:43.24 [3]0:31.09 [3]0:19.31 [3]0:08.11 [4]0:11.0866.710GAULOIS26

(0:10.66)(0:11.30)(0:11.94)(0:11.70)(0:11.89)(0:08.66)200m200mRobbie Dolan

1303.70:33.321:06.15 [11]0:55.49 [12]0:44.19 [14]0:32.25 [14]0:20.55 [13]0:08.66 [11]0:10.6668.77EVALINA145

(0:10.69)(0:11.25)(0:12.11)(0:11.61)(0:11.70)(0:08.45)200m200mAndrew Gibbons

1305.50:33.491:05.81 [6]0:55.12 [9]0:43.87 [9]0:31.76 [9]0:20.15 [10]0:08.45 [9]0:10.6969.35TACTICAL ADVANTAGE54

(0:10.69)(0:11.36)(0:12.11)(0:11.77)(0:11.59)(0:08.27)200m200mKathy O'Hara

1310.90:33.521:05.79 [4]0:55.10 [8]0:43.74 [8]0:31.63 [8]0:19.86 [8]0:08.27 [8]0:10.6968.616ASIAGO153

(0:10.93)(0:11.35)(0:12.26)(0:11.65)(0:11.11)(0:08.07)200m1000mAaron Bullock

1303.80:33.941:05.37 [1]0:54.44 [2]0:43.09 [1]0:30.83 [1]0:19.18 [2]0:08.07 [2]0:10.9367.34SPECIAL REWARD42

(0:10.68)(0:11.26)(0:12.24)(0:11.81)(0:11.43)(0:08.16)200m200mNash Rawiller

1306.30:33.241:05.58 [2]0:54.90 [6]0:43.64 [7]0:31.40 [7]0:19.59 [7]0:08.16 [5]0:10.6868.76SWEET DEAL61

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Glenall (17), Inanup (18), Royal Celebration (19), Sambro (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 16:47

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 7: THE TAB HUNTER - 1300m

1:05.37
(0:10.93)

0:54.44
(0:11.34)

0:43.09
(0:12.26)

0:30.83
(0:11.71)

0:19.11
(0:11.15)

0:07.96
(0:07.96)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.70)(0:11.62)(0:12.15)(0:11.68)(0:11.64)(0:08.48)400m1000mTom Sherry

1307.40:36.691:07.27 [15]0:55.57 [13]0:43.95 [10]0:31.80 [10]0:20.12 [9]0:08.48 [10]0:11.6264.615REDOUBLE915

(0:11.04)(0:11.46)(0:12.03)(0:11.69)(0:11.75)(0:08.67)200m200mTim Clark

1310.60:34.841:06.64 [14]0:55.60 [14]0:44.14 [13]0:32.11 [12]0:20.42 [12]0:08.67 [12]0:11.0467.312EL DORADO DREAMING1314

(0:11.15)(0:11.40)(0:12.28)(0:11.82)(0:11.25)(0:08.10)200m200mJames McDonald

1307.70:34.881:06.00 [8]0:54.85 [5]0:43.45 [5]0:31.17 [5]0:19.35 [4]0:08.10 [3]0:11.1566.69CHIEF IRONSIDE713

(0:11.07)(0:11.36)(0:12.26)(0:11.66)(0:11.28)(0:08.18)200m200mJeff Penza

1305.00:34.741:05.81 [7]0:54.74 [4]0:43.38 [4]0:31.12 [4]0:19.46 [5]0:08.18 [6]0:11.0767.01SIGNORE FOX1112

(0:10.79)(0:11.36)(0:11.88)(0:11.70)(0:11.81)(0:08.96)200m200mRegan Bayliss

1308.10:33.721:06.50 [13]0:55.71 [15]0:44.35 [15]0:32.47 [15]0:20.77 [15]0:08.96 [15]0:10.7968.614BRAVE SONG1211

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Glenall (17), Inanup (18), Royal Celebration (19), Sambro (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 16:47

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 7: THE TAB HUNTER - 1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:16.88
(1:16.88)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:12.36)1000m1000mRachel King

1306.80:34.821:17.971:18.00 [10]0:11.1566.917CUBA1010

(0:11.68)200m200mTommy Berry

1313.40:33.891:17.791:17.86 [9]0:10.8468.713TRUMBULL19

(0:11.56)200m200mJason Collett

1309.60:34.181:17.661:17.67 [8]0:11.1466.48RANIER38

(0:11.70)200m200mBrenton Avdulla

1307.90:33.641:17.661:17.75 [7]0:10.7470.918FIESTA87

(0:11.78)200m1000mJoshua Parr

1308.10:34.341:17.571:17.58 [6]0:11.0866.710GAULOIS26

(0:11.36)200m200mRobbie Dolan

1303.70:33.321:17.511:17.51 [5]0:10.6668.77EVALINA145

(0:11.55)200m200mAndrew Gibbons

1305.50:33.491:17.291:17.36 [4]0:10.6969.35TACTICAL ADVANTAGE54

(0:11.47)200m200mKathy O'Hara

1310.90:33.521:17.181:17.26 [3]0:10.6968.616ASIAGO153

(0:11.66)200m1000mAaron Bullock

1303.80:33.941:17.011:17.03 [2]0:10.9367.34SPECIAL REWARD42

(0:11.30)200m200mNash Rawiller

1306.30:33.241:16.831:16.88 [1]0:10.6868.76SWEET DEAL61

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Glenall (17), Inanup (18), Royal Celebration (19), Sambro (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 16:47

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 7: THE TAB HUNTER - 1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:16.88
(1:16.88)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:13.37)400m1000mTom Sherry

1307.40:36.691:20.561:20.64 [15]0:11.6264.615REDOUBLE915

(0:12.34)200m200mTim Clark

1310.60:34.841:18.931:18.98 [14]0:11.0467.312EL DORADO DREAMING1314

(0:12.33)200m200mJames McDonald

1307.70:34.881:18.321:18.33 [13]0:11.1566.69CHIEF IRONSIDE713

(0:12.31)200m200mJeff Penza

1305.00:34.741:18.051:18.12 [12]0:11.0767.01SIGNORE FOX1112

(0:11.57)200m200mRegan Bayliss

1308.10:33.721:18.021:18.07 [11]0:10.7968.614BRAVE SONG1211

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Glenall (17), Inanup (18), Royal Celebration (19), Sambro (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 17:28

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 8: BASS FLOOR F&M BENCHMARK 78 HANDICAP - 1400m

1:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:59.99
(0:11.99)

0:48.00
(0:12.29)

0:35.70
(0:11.45)

0:24.25
(0:11.02)

0:13.22
(0:13.22)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.38)(0:11.81)(0:11.97)(0:11.66)(0:11.40)(0:13.84)200m200mKathy O'Hara

1411.20:35.721:12.06 [10]1:00.68 [11]0:48.87 [10]0:36.90 [8]0:25.24 [10]0:13.84 [8]0:11.3865.39JUST FIELD1510

(0:11.61)(0:11.88)(0:11.91)(0:11.73)(0:11.30)(0:13.87)1000m1000mRachel King

1409.20:35.841:12.30 [12]1:00.69 [12]0:48.81 [8]0:36.90 [9]0:25.17 [9]0:13.87 [10]0:11.3065.77ALMERHERI99

(0:11.55)(0:11.89)(0:11.82)(0:11.60)(0:11.69)(0:13.87)200m200mRobbie Dolan

1412.00:35.581:12.42 [13]1:00.87 [13]0:48.98 [11]0:37.16 [12]0:25.56 [13]0:13.87 [11]0:11.5564.314BRIGHT RUBICK128

(0:11.65)(0:11.99)(0:12.30)(0:11.45)(0:10.93)(0:13.32)1000m1000mJames McDonald

1406.90:36.351:11.64 [3]0:59.99 [1]0:48.00 [1]0:35.70 [1]0:24.25 [1]0:13.32 [3]0:10.9367.915WILLOWHEART47

(0:11.58)(0:11.77)(0:11.89)(0:11.79)(0:11.33)(0:13.58)1000m1000mJames Innes Jnr

1408.40:35.461:11.94 [7]1:00.36 [6]0:48.59 [6]0:36.70 [7]0:24.91 [7]0:13.58 [6]0:11.3365.94SAAS FEE116

(0:11.45)(0:11.60)(0:11.83)(0:11.72)(0:11.34)(0:14.09)1000m1000mAaron Bullock

1407.50:35.011:12.03 [9]1:00.58 [9]0:48.98 [12]0:37.15 [11]0:25.43 [12]0:14.09 [12]0:11.3464.712JOIGNY85

(0:11.43)(0:11.67)(0:11.89)(0:11.76)(0:11.30)(0:13.86)1000m1000mSam Clipperton

1404.70:35.081:11.91 [6]1:00.48 [7]0:48.81 [9]0:36.92 [10]0:25.16 [8]0:13.86 [9]0:11.3065.43DOMED104

(0:11.26)(0:11.57)(0:11.87)(0:11.75)(0:11.32)(0:14.11)200m200mJason Collett

1405.10:34.681:11.88 [5]1:00.62 [10]0:49.05 [13]0:37.18 [13]0:25.43 [11]0:14.11 [13]0:11.2666.111MISS EINSTEIN33

(0:11.19)(0:11.79)(0:11.94)(0:11.70)(0:11.33)(0:13.46)200m1000mNash Rawiller

1405.10:34.991:11.41 [1]1:00.22 [5]0:48.43 [5]0:36.49 [5]0:24.79 [5]0:13.46 [5]0:11.1965.81ENCHANTED HEART12

(0:11.32)(0:11.78)(0:12.19)(0:11.72)(0:11.15)(0:13.27)1000m1000mBrenton Avdulla

1408.80:35.071:11.43 [2]1:00.11 [3]0:48.33 [3]0:36.14 [3]0:24.42 [3]0:13.27 [2]0:11.1567.913GREAT NEWS51

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Sausedge (2), Havin' Fun (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 17:28

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 8: BASS FLOOR F&M BENCHMARK 78 HANDICAP - 1400m

1:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:59.99
(0:11.99)

0:48.00
(0:12.29)

0:35.70
(0:11.45)

0:24.25
(0:11.02)

0:13.22
(0:13.22)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.73)(0:11.87)(0:11.99)(0:11.75)(0:11.27)(0:13.62)1000m1000mTim Clark

1410.90:36.421:12.23 [11]1:00.50 [8]0:48.63 [7]0:36.64 [6]0:24.89 [6]0:13.62 [7]0:11.2766.08LUNA MIA613

(0:11.85)(0:11.93)(0:12.24)(0:11.65)(0:11.05)(0:13.22)1000m1000mRegan Bayliss

1407.40:36.881:11.94 [8]1:00.09 [2]0:48.16 [2]0:35.92 [2]0:24.27 [2]0:13.22 [1]0:11.0567.62STRANGE CHARM1312

(0:11.67)(0:11.72)(0:12.01)(0:11.65)(0:11.38)(0:13.39)1000m1000mKoby Jennings

1401.20:35.371:11.82 [4]1:00.15 [4]0:48.43 [4]0:36.42 [4]0:24.77 [4]0:13.39 [4]0:11.3867.15STRAWB711

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Sausedge (2), Havin' Fun (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 17:28

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 8: BASS FLOOR F&M BENCHMARK 78 HANDICAP - 1400m

Official
Finish Time

1:23.40
(1:23.40)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:12.53)200m200mKathy O'Hara

1411.20:35.721:24.581:24.59 [10]0:11.3865.39JUST FIELD1510

(0:12.35)1000m1000mRachel King

1409.20:35.841:24.521:24.65 [9]0:11.3065.77ALMERHERI99

(0:12.14)200m200mRobbie Dolan

1412.00:35.581:24.481:24.56 [8]0:11.5564.314BRIGHT RUBICK128

(0:12.71)1000m1000mJames McDonald

1406.90:36.351:24.311:24.35 [7]0:10.9367.915WILLOWHEART47

(0:12.11)1000m1000mJames Innes Jnr

1408.40:35.461:24.001:24.05 [6]0:11.3365.94SAAS FEE116

(0:11.96)1000m1000mAaron Bullock

1407.50:35.011:23.931:23.99 [5]0:11.3464.712JOIGNY85

(0:11.98)1000m1000mSam Clipperton

1404.70:35.081:23.901:23.89 [4]0:11.3065.43DOMED104

(0:11.85)200m200mJason Collett

1405.10:34.681:23.671:23.73 [3]0:11.2666.111MISS EINSTEIN33

(0:12.01)200m1000mNash Rawiller

1405.10:34.991:23.331:23.42 [2]0:11.1965.81ENCHANTED HEART12

(0:11.97)1000m1000mBrenton Avdulla

1408.80:35.071:23.311:23.40 [1]0:11.1567.913GREAT NEWS51

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Sausedge (2), Havin' Fun (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 17:28

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 8: BASS FLOOR F&M BENCHMARK 78 HANDICAP - 1400m

Official
Finish Time

1:23.40
(1:23.40)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:12.82)1000m1000mTim Clark

1410.90:36.421:25.021:25.05 [13]0:11.2766.08LUNA MIA613

(0:13.10)1000m1000mRegan Bayliss

1407.40:36.881:24.981:25.04 [12]0:11.0567.62STRANGE CHARM1312

(0:11.98)1000m1000mKoby Jennings

1401.20:35.371:24.681:23.80 [11]0:11.3867.15STRAWB711

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Sausedge (2), Havin' Fun (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 18:00

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 9: HUNTER VALLEY PREMIUM MEATS T-BONE STEAKS
BENCHMARK 88 HANDICAP - 1300m

1:04.70
(0:11.41)

0:53.28
(0:11.58)

0:41.70
(0:11.68)

0:30.01
(0:11.12)

0:18.88
(0:10.90)

0:07.98
(0:07.98)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.40)(0:11.36)(0:11.39)(0:11.45)(0:11.52)(0:08.27)400m200mTim Clark

1309.80:35.161:05.39 [8]0:53.99 [7]0:42.63 [7]0:31.24 [7]0:19.79 [7]0:08.27 [6]0:11.3665.42IRUKANDJI1710

(0:11.23)(0:11.36)(0:11.32)(0:11.42)(0:11.76)(0:08.43)200m200mJason Collett

1316.90:34.901:05.52 [11]0:54.29 [11]0:42.93 [9]0:31.61 [10]0:20.19 [10]0:08.43 [10]0:11.2365.81ASHARANI119

(0:11.22)(0:11.33)(0:11.38)(0:11.40)(0:11.72)(0:08.43)200m200mSam Clipperton

1328.00:34.041:05.48 [10]0:54.26 [10]0:42.93 [9]0:31.55 [9]0:20.15 [9]0:08.43 [9]0:11.2266.518ROYAL CELEBRATION38

(0:11.35)(0:11.53)(0:11.38)(0:11.26)(0:11.40)(0:08.32)800m1000mAaron Bullock

1311.00:35.161:05.24 [5]0:53.89 [6]0:42.36 [6]0:30.98 [6]0:19.72 [6]0:08.32 [7]0:11.2666.414MR MARATHON MAN47

(0:11.35)(0:11.61)(0:11.66)(0:11.10)(0:11.00)(0:08.19)1000m1000mBrenton Avdulla

1307.90:35.211:04.91 [2]0:53.56 [3]0:41.95 [3]0:30.29 [3]0:19.19 [4]0:08.19 [4]0:11.0067.93TWO BIG FARI146

(0:11.26)(0:11.53)(0:11.66)(0:11.07)(0:11.27)(0:08.20)800m800mReece Jones

1316.20:34.861:04.99 [4]0:53.73 [5]0:42.20 [5]0:30.54 [5]0:19.47 [5]0:08.20 [5]0:11.0767.27AMERICANA MAGIC165

(0:11.38)(0:11.57)(0:11.69)(0:11.16)(0:10.99)(0:08.17)1000m1000mRachel King

1312.30:35.051:04.96 [3]0:53.58 [4]0:42.01 [4]0:30.32 [4]0:19.16 [3]0:08.17 [3]0:10.9968.44HILO74

(0:10.95)(0:11.29)(0:11.18)(0:11.53)(0:11.84)(0:08.63)200m200mNash Rawiller

1326.30:33.911:05.42 [9]0:54.47 [12]0:43.18 [12]0:32.00 [12]0:20.47 [12]0:08.63 [12]0:10.9567.420CHAT53

(0:11.42)(0:11.58)(0:11.69)(0:11.13)(0:10.90)(0:07.98)1000m1000mJoshua Parr

1311.50:35.211:04.70 [1]0:53.28 [1]0:41.70 [1]0:30.01 [1]0:18.88 [1]0:07.98 [1]0:10.9068.416EDISON122

(0:11.31)(0:11.31)(0:11.37)(0:11.39)(0:11.61)(0:08.34)400m200mJames McDonald

1328.80:34.121:05.33 [6]0:54.02 [8]0:42.71 [8]0:31.34 [8]0:19.95 [8]0:08.34 [8]0:11.3167.66THROUGH THE CRACKS91

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: General Soho (20), Eleven Eleven (6), Safado (19), Inanup (1), Intuition (2), Onslaught (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 27/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 18:00

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 9: HUNTER VALLEY PREMIUM MEATS T-BONE STEAKS
BENCHMARK 88 HANDICAP - 1300m

1:04.70
(0:11.41)

0:53.28
(0:11.58)

0:41.70
(0:11.68)

0:30.01
(0:11.12)

0:18.88
(0:10.90)

0:07.98
(0:07.98)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:11.93)(0:11.65)(0:11.70)(0:11.00)(0:10.97)(0:08.10)1000m1000mKoby Jennings

1320.60:36.941:05.35 [7]0:53.42 [2]0:41.77 [2]0:30.07 [2]0:19.07 [2]0:08.10 [2]0:10.9770.313REFLECTIVITY814

(0:11.38)(0:11.32)(0:11.19)(0:11.48)(0:12.08)(0:08.74)600m600mRegan Bayliss

1312.10:35.031:06.19 [14]0:54.81 [14]0:43.49 [14]0:32.30 [14]0:20.82 [14]0:08.74 [14]0:11.1965.815DECROUX1313

(0:11.40)(0:11.18)(0:11.39)(0:11.39)(0:11.65)(0:08.59)400m200mTommy Berry

1329.50:34.891:05.60 [12]0:54.20 [9]0:43.02 [11]0:31.63 [11]0:20.24 [11]0:08.59 [11]0:11.1867.111ROMANI GIRL1012

(0:11.12)(0:11.31)(0:11.20)(0:11.45)(0:11.95)(0:08.63)200m200mLouise Day

1307.20:34.671:05.66 [13]0:54.54 [13]0:43.23 [13]0:32.03 [13]0:20.58 [13]0:08.63 [12]0:11.1265.98PETROLOGY1511

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: General Soho (20), Eleven Eleven (6), Safado (19), Inanup (1), Intuition (2), Onslaught (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 28/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 18:00

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 9: HUNTER VALLEY PREMIUM MEATS T-BONE STEAKS
BENCHMARK 88 HANDICAP - 1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:16.83
(1:16.83)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:12.40)400m200mTim Clark

1309.80:35.161:17.791:17.79 [10]0:11.3665.42IRUKANDJI1710

(0:12.31)200m200mJason Collett

1316.90:34.901:17.781:17.83 [9]0:11.2365.81ASHARANI119

(0:11.49)200m200mSam Clipperton

1328.00:34.041:17.571:16.97 [8]0:11.2266.518ROYAL CELEBRATION38

(0:12.28)800m1000mAaron Bullock

1311.00:35.161:17.571:17.52 [7]0:11.2666.414MR MARATHON MAN47

(0:12.25)1000m1000mBrenton Avdulla

1307.90:35.211:17.091:17.16 [6]0:11.0067.93TWO BIG FARI146

(0:12.07)800m800mReece Jones

1316.20:34.861:17.071:17.06 [5]0:11.0767.27AMERICANA MAGIC165

(0:12.10)1000m1000mRachel King

1312.30:35.051:17.051:17.06 [4]0:10.9968.44HILO74

(0:11.67)200m200mNash Rawiller

1326.30:33.911:16.991:17.09 [3]0:10.9567.420CHAT53

(0:12.21)1000m1000mJoshua Parr

1311.50:35.211:16.881:16.91 [2]0:10.9068.416EDISON122

(0:11.50)400m200mJames McDonald

1328.80:34.121:16.751:16.83 [1]0:11.3167.66THROUGH THE CRACKS91

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: General Soho (20), Eleven Eleven (6), Safado (19), Inanup (1), Intuition (2), Onslaught (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 29/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



14 November 2020 - 18:00

 Newcastle NSW  Professional

Race 9: HUNTER VALLEY PREMIUM MEATS T-BONE STEAKS
BENCHMARK 88 HANDICAP - 1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:16.83
(1:16.83)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

(0:13.36)1000m1000mKoby Jennings

1320.60:36.941:18.641:18.71 [14]0:10.9770.313REFLECTIVITY814

(0:12.33)600m600mRegan Bayliss

1312.10:35.031:18.521:18.52 [13]0:11.1965.815DECROUX1313

(0:12.31)400m200mTommy Berry

1329.50:34.891:17.941:17.91 [12]0:11.1867.111ROMANI GIRL1012

(0:12.24)200m200mLouise Day

1307.20:34.671:17.931:17.90 [11]0:11.1265.98PETROLOGY1511

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: General Soho (20), Eleven Eleven (6), Safado (19), Inanup (1), Intuition (2), Onslaught (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 30/30Report Created:  Sat 14 November 2020  18:11 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]


